Department of Human Services
Human Service Center Contracts for Substance Abuse Services or a combination of Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
For the 2009 - 2011 Biennium
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NORTH DAKOTA ASSOCIATION FOR THE DISABLED

Total North West Human Service Center

GROWING TOGETHER INC

GROWING TOGETHER INC

REHAB SERVICES INC

REHAB SERVICES INC

THREE AFFILIATED TRIBES

TRINITY HEALTH

Total North Central Human Service Center

PROGRESS ENTERPRISES INC

PROGRESS ENTERPRISES INC

SPIRIT LAKE TRIBE

TURTLE MOUNTAIN BAND OF CHIPPEWA
Total Lake Region Human Service Center

GROWING TOGETHER INC

CENTRE INC

CENTRE INC

ALTRU HEALTH SYSTEM

Total North East Human Service Center

PATH NORTH DAKOTA INC

MERITCARE HOSPITAL

MERITCARE MEDICAL GROUP

CENTRE INC

NEW LIFE CENTER

SHAREHOUSE INC

DACOTAH FOUNDATION

Total South East Human Service Center

PROGRESS ENTERPRISES INC
STUTSMAN COUNTY

Total South Central Human Service Center

RUTH MEIERS HOSPITALITY HOUSE INC

Crisis Care/Safe Beds

Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services

Inpatient Hospitalization

Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services

Residential Services
Residential Services
Residential Services

Inpatient Hospitalization

Crisis Care/Safe Beds
Detoxification

Inpatient Hospitalization

Detoxification
Residential Services

Chemical Dependency Treatment

Crisis Care/Safe Beds

Residential Services
Crisis Care/Safe Beds

Residential Services

_Contract Type

571,344

571,344

456,648
542,592
491,149
726,240
287,184
200,000

2,703,813

459,631
843,742
109,180
109,180

1,521,733

289,451
851,184
1,110,048
165,400

2,416,083

263,808
375,916
64,266
15,000
20,000
310,008
1,098,282

2,147,280

1,026,324
5,000

1,031,324

10,950

Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services

Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse
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Substance Abuse and Mental Heaith Services
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Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
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Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
Substance Abuse
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Substance Abuse

Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services

Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services

Substance Abuse
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GIETZEN ROBERT DC DABCO LAC
PRIDE INC

MEDCENTER ONE INC

DACOTAH FOUNDATION

PRIDE MANCHESTER HOUSE

ST ALEXIUS MEDICAL CENTER
Total West Central Human Service Center

PETERS CHIROPRATIC PC

MEYER FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC

OUELLETTE CHIROPRACTIC

ST ALEXIUS MEDICAL CENTER

MEDCENTER ONE INC

ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL AND HEALTH CENTER
Total Badlands Human Service Center

Total All Human Service Centers

Residential Services
Inpatient Hospitalization
Residential Services
Residential Services
Inpatient Hospitalization

Medical Services
Medical Services
Medical Services
Inpatient Hospitalization
Inpatient Hospitalization
Medical Services

34,960
635,000
150,000

1,811,847
704,000
150,000

3,496,757

15,000
15,000
15,000
75,000
75,000
50,000

245,000

14,133,334

Substance Abuse

Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
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Substance Abuse

Substance Abuse

Substance Abuse
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
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Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services



