Department of Human Services Human Service Center Contracts for Substance Abuse Services or a combination of Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services For the 2009 - 2011 Biennium

Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Name	Service Description	Contract Amount	Contract Type
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	NORTH DAKOTA ASSOCIATION FOR THE DISABLED	Crisis Care/Safe Beds	571,344	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
		Total North West Human Service Center		571,344	
7/1/2000	C /20 /2011	CROWING TOCETHER INC	Desidential Comises	AEC CAO	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	GROWING TOGETHER INC	Residential Services	456,648	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	GROWING TOGETHER INC	Residential Services	542,592	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	REHAB SERVICES INC	Residential Services	491,149	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	REHAB SERVICES INC	Residential Services	726,240	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	THREE AFFILIATED TRIBES	Residential Services	287,184	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	TRINITY HEALTH	Inpatient Hospitalization	200,000	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
		Total North Central Human Service Center		2,703,813	
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	PROGRESS ENTERPRISES INC	Residential Services	459,631	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	PROGRESS ENTERPRISES INC	Residential Services	843,742	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	SPIRIT LAKE TRIBE	Residential Services	109,180	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	TURTLE MOUNTAIN BAND OF CHIPPEWA	Residential Services	109,180	Substance Abuse
		Total Lake Region Human Service Center		1,521,733	
= /4 /0000	5/00/0044		Part I with Carlo	200 454	
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	GROWING TOGETHER INC	Residential Services	289,451	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	CENTRE INC	Residential Services	851,184	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	CENTRE INC	Residential Services	1,110,048	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	ALTRU HEALTH SYSTEM	Inpatient Hospitalization	165,400	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
		Total North East Human Service Center		2,416,083	
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	PATH NORTH DAKOTA INC	Crisis Care/Safe Beds	263,808	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	MERITCARE HOSPITAL	Detoxification	375,916	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	MERITCARE MEDICAL GROUP	Inpatient Hospitalization	64,266	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	CENTRE INC	Detoxification	15,000	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	NEW LIFE CENTER	Residential Services	20,000	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	SHAREHOUSE INC	Chemical Dependency Treatment	310,008	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	DACOTAH FOUNDATION	Crisis Care/Safe Beds	1,098,282	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
		Total South East Human Service Center		2,147,280	
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	PROGRESS ENTERPRISES INC	Residential Services	1,026,324	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	STUTSMAN COUNTY	Crisis Care/Safe Beds	5,000	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
		Total South Central Human Service Center	Annual Space Company (SECT)	1,031,324	
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	RUTH MEIERS HOSPITALITY HOUSE INC	Residential Services	10,950	Substance Abuse

Department of Human Services Human Service Center Contracts for Substance Abuse Services or a combination of Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services For the 2009 - 2011 Biennium

Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Name	Service Description	Contract Amount	Contract Type
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	GIETZEN ROBERT DC DABCO LAC	Medical Services	34,960	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	PRIDE INC	Residential Services	635,000	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	MEDCENTER ONE INC	Inpatient Hospitalization	150,000	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	DACOTAH FOUNDATION	Residential Services	1,811,847	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	PRIDE MANCHESTER HOUSE	Residential Services	704,000	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	ST ALEXIUS MEDICAL CENTER	Inpatient Hospitalization	150,000	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
		Total West Central Human Service Center		3,496,757	
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	PETERS CHIROPRATIC PC	Medical Services	15,000	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	MEYER FAMILY CHIROPRACTIC	Medical Services	15,000	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	OUELLETTE CHIROPRACTIC	Medical Services	15,000	Substance Abuse
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	ST ALEXIUS MEDICAL CENTER	Inpatient Hospitalization	75,000	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	MEDCENTER ONE INC	Inpatient Hospitalization	75,000	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
7/1/2009	6/30/2011	ST JOSEPHS HOSPITAL AND HEALTH CENTER	Medical Services	50,000	Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services
		Total Badlands Human Service Center		245,000	
				12	
		Total All Human Service Centers		14,133,334	